10.

11.

12.

25.

Teilnehmerliste
Gerd Strauss Memorial 2025

15.12.2025 09:00 —13:00

Eckhard Neddermann
Detlef Gehrmann
RainerForster

Bernd Busse

Claus Isensee
Siegmund Erdmann
Harald Huesmann
Jurgen Wagner
Burghard Bich
Hermann Uhlenwinkel
Georg Znyk

Axel Sator

Herbert Kroll

Nur Essen: Horst Hoocker

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

Manfred Wohlers

Porky Hartje
Axel Weidemann

Heiner Vollmer

Reinhard Fronzek
Fiddi Meyenborg
Herwig Lampe
Miguel Magnus
Herbert Schade

Dirk Bosche

Jirgen Vodisek
Hannes Hermes
Wieslaw Chodorowski

Gerd von Hollen



